
DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED CHEMISTRY AND CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI

SUPPLEMENTARY Examination – 2020
EVENING PROGRAM

        THEORY    Timing: 4.00 pm – 7.00 pm 21-05-2021
Date Day First Year Second Year Third Year M.Sc.

24-05-2021 Monday 301 501 601
25-05-2021 Tuesday 401
26-05-2021 Wednesda

y
302

27-05-2021 Thursday 403 503 603
28-05-2021 Friday Maths

Ist Sem
29-05-2021 Saturday 402
30-05-2021 Sunday Maths

IInd Sem
505 605

31-05-2021 Monday 404
01-06-2021 Tuesday Physics

Ist Sem
02-06-2021 Wednesda

y
Maths
Ist Sem

507 625/629/
631

03-06-2021 Thursday Physics
IInd Sem

04-06-2021 Friday Maths
IInd Sem

Sp-I

05-06-2021 Saturday Computer 509
06-06-2021 Sunday Physics

Ist Sem
602

07-06-2021 Monday 502
08-06-2021 Tuesday Physics

IInd Sem
09-06-2021 Wednesda

y
Isl. Stud. 504 604

10-06-2021 Thursday Urdu
11-06-2021 Friday Pak. Stud. 506
12-06-2021 Saturday Computer 606
13-06-2021 Sunday 508
14-06-2021 Monday English
15-06-2021 Tuesday 510 Sp-II
16-06-2021 Wednesda

y
Engg.
Drawing

406

Note: Lab exam will be held on same date of theory. Students may confirm about lab
exam timing from respective teachers.


